
FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 
 Chocolate Fundraiser 

Begins 
 

Learn to Skate 
K4 & K5 

8:00 – 10:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

After School Musical 
Rehearsals 2:40-4:10 

 Selwyn House 
Tournament 

Dress Down Day 
$2.00 Donation for  

Le Phare 
 

Selwyn House 
Tournament 

Basketball Game 
1:00 p.m. 

at École Adélard-
Desrosiers 

 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
  Jeunesse Musicale 

Gr. 1 to 6: 9:30 to 
10:30 

 
Learn to Skate 

K4 & K5 
 

PPO Meeting – 6:30 
Hybrid 

 
 
 
 
 
 

After School Musical 
Rehearsals 2:40-4:10 

100 Days of School 
K4 & K5 Ped Day 

(Daycare Open) 
 
 
 

 
Musical Rehearsals 

8:30 to 2:00 

Wear pink/red 
 

Basketball 
Tournament at LBP 

 
 

Ski Day – Sports 
Concentration  

(Cycle 3) 

 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 Learn to Skate 
K4 & K5 

 
 
 
 

After School Musical 
Rehearsals 2:40-4:10 

 

Ski Day – Regular 
Stream (Cycle 3) 

 
 
 
 
 

No Musical Rehearsals 

Black History Month 
Presentation  

Black History Month 
Presentation 

Soccer Concentration 
vs. ESGA soccer 

 
 

 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 Learn to Skate 

K4 & K5 
 

Melo Presentation 
10:30-11:15 

 
Chocolate Fundraiser 

Ends 

 
 
 
 
 
 

After School Musical 
Rehearsals 2:40-4:10 

Anti-Bullying Day 
Wear Pink 

 
Staff vs. Gr. 6 

Basketball Game 
 

GB Meeting: 7:00 
Virtual 

   

 


