

FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 Chocolate Fundraiser Begins Learn to Skate K4 & K5 8:00 – 10:00	2 After School Musical Rehearsals 2:40-4:10	3	4	5 Selwyn House Tournament	6 Dress Down Day \$2.00 Donation for Le Phare Selwyn House Tournament
8	9 Jeunesse Musicale Gr. 1 to 6: 9:30 to 10:30 Learn to Skate K4 & K5 PPO Meeting – 6:30 Hybrid	10 After School Musical Rehearsals 2:40-4:10	11 100 Days of School K4 & K5 	12 Ped Day (Daycare Open) Musical Rehearsals 8:30 to 2:00	13 Wear pink/red Basketball Tournament at LBP Ski Day – Sports Concentration (Cycle 3)	14 
15	16 Learn to Skate K4 & K5 After School Musical Rehearsals 2:40-4:10	17 Ski Day – Regular Stream (Cycle 3)  No Musical Rehearsals	18 Black History Month Presentation 	19 Black History Month Presentation	20 Soccer Concentration vs. ESGA soccer 	21
22	23 Learn to Skate K4 & K5 Melo Presentation 10:30-11:15 Chocolate Fundraiser Ends	24 After School Musical Rehearsals 2:40-4:10	25 Anti-Bullying Day Wear Pink Staff vs. Gr. 6 Basketball Game GB Meeting: 7:00 Virtual	26	27	28